Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №1 в микрорайоне №267

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	416363.26
	1228707.53
	56°47'32''
	37.23
	1-2

	2
	416383.65
	1228738.68
	151°21'19''
	8.01
	2-3

	3
	416376.62
	1228742.52
	231°37'22''
	37.34
	3-4

	4
	416353.44
	1228713.25
	325°29'29''
	0.19
	4-5

	5
	416353.60
	1228713.14
	329°51'15''
	11.17
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0359.0000 га     358.73 кв.м.

	Периметр
	93.94 м.


